Form 4 20

/99

For Official Use

Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04396359

Name of Company

Best Fit Fashions Limited

|/ We

Paul J Fleming

20 Winmarleigh Street
Warnngton

Cheshire

WA1T 1JY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 22 September 2011

Signed /// \ Date 22 September 2011

—_

Parkin S Booth & Co .
20 Winmarleigh Street For Ofﬂ‘:'a' Use
Warnngton Insolvency Section Post Rnnm

Cheshire

U

Ref B153/PJF/DEP

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 271‘09!2011
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of

Best Fit Fashions Limited

on the 22 September 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name R\ASS ol o,

Signed I/\/\I(

; LY

Dated 2 L gQP( 2o\




Insolvency Act 1986

Best Fit Fashions Limited

Estimated Statement Of Affairs as at 22 September 2011

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £ £
ASSETS
Contnbution towards costs 4,500 00 4,500 00
4,500 00
LIABILITIES
PREFERENTIAL CREDITQORS -
NIL
4,500 00
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
OTHER PRE 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
NIL
4,500 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphicable (to carry forward) NiL
4,500 00
DEBTS SECURED BY FLOATING CHARGE POST 15 SEPTEMBER 2003
NIL
4,500 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
4,500 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense CredHors 4,072 00
Director's loan 19,500 00
Customs & Excise 16,876 00
40,448 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfail in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (35,948 00)
(35,948 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200
200
TOTAL SURPLUS/(DEFICIENCY) {35,950 00)

Page 1 of 1

gxA

Sopt - o

20 September 2011 12 10




NOTES TO THE STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

1 Creditor claims have not yet been finahised or agreed and mclude VAT where
applicable

2 The Company records indicate that there are no floating charges registered against
the company’s assets and therefore there 15 no Prescribed Part calculation

3 The estimates in the Statement of Affairs are subject to the costs of the winding up




SCHEDULE OF COMPANY CREDITORS OF

BEST FIT FASHIONS LIMITED

AS AT 22" SEPTEMBER 2011

Note  You must 1dentify creditors under hire purchase, chattel leasing or conditional sale
agreements and customers claiming amounts paid 1n advance of the supply of goods and
creditors claiming retention of title over property in the company’s possession




0} 21 1102 Jequaides oz

LHOZ 187 DS SdI

‘Yoz Hee - T

\/

yASS)

i Jo | abey

aJneubig

65°8P¥'0F Buriiejo) saujug g
00 005'61 QHL ZPHD ‘leaip 'axejfoy ‘peoy Asupnog ey BunoA y 00AD
96 ZSl'e N9 LYHD ‘lediip ‘peayuaryag *z Xog Od 1dsq aaueui- OaW [edipa 00MD
65 €26 VML SSYM ‘uoiBuepn '0sy X08 Od oid sann paiun oonod
ddg
L8 SBE 271 ‘loodianr ‘sbej4 abueyoxg '8SNOH UOMOH JO0|4 LIS ‘fsnooay Hpa19 ajelodion oo lueizajuog euapipy 00N
€2 92801 oV #27 ‘joodianr yooq Susanp) ‘suonelad( >ocm>_0m:_ 98I10X ¢ SWoISND W H 009D
3 ssaippy aweN Koy

$10}ipai) Auedwoy - g
P3jlWIT suolysed 314 ysog
02 ® yjoog g unjiey




